© 2002-2011, AFL, all rights reserved .   Revision 2,  2 .10 .11
   Specifications are subject to change without notice .
55
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
AFL PowerStrip™ Kit
Carrying case, fiber holder clamping system, blades and centralizers for 125/250µm
and 125/900µm fiber, power supply 230 VAC or 100/120 VAC, power cord 2m
(6 .5 feet), cleaning brush and tool set (hex keys, adjustment screwdriver)
S012808
Coating Blades
80/160µm S012656
125/250µm S012596
125/400µm S012628
125/900µm S012604
250/400µm S014400
Centralizers
160µm S012652
250µm S012600
400µm S012624
900µm S012608
* Custom blades and centralizers available on request .
Specifications
PARAMETER VALUE
Fibers Stripped - Single buffered fiber Cladding diameter: 125µm standard, 80µm optional